This broad range of PressureWave™ multi sized diaphragm
pressure tanks offer the latest in tank technology and are
ideally suited for a wide range of general applications
covering irrigation, potable water, pressure boosting and
thermal expansion.
FEATURES
  5 year warranty
  Durable
 Bacteria resistant
  No air leaks, no regular air checks
 Tanks pre charged
 Corrosion resistant design and components for longer life
 Connection kits available
  2, 8, 18, 35, 60, 80 litre vertical
20, 60 litre horizontal
8, 18, 80 litre vertical high pressure
 10 and 16 bar rated
PRodUcT AdvAnTAgES
  Stainless steel BSP water connection for corrosion resistance
  Appliance quality 2 part polyurethane epoxy primed paint finish
  Food grade FDA approved high grade butyl membrane
  Condensation reducing design reduces corrosion
  Controlled actioned diaphram
Motors
Drives
Controls
Protection
Accessories
PressureWave™
PRESSURE TANKS
Franklin Electric (Aust) Pty Ltd
106-110 Micro Circuit
Dandenong South, Vic 3175
Tel: +61 3 9799 5000
Toll Free: 1300 FRAnKLIn
franklin-electric.com.au
FE375 09/09
vERTIcAL TAnKS – 10 bar
Model Description Draw off Order No
PT-PWB2V 2 litre - vertical, 10 bar 1“ BSP 0.6 litre 106435101
PT-PWB8V 8 litre - vertical, 10 bar 1“ BSP 3 litre 106435102
PT-PWB18V 18 litre - vertical, 10 bar 1“ BSP 6 litre 106435103
PT-PWB35V 35 litre - vertical, 10 bar 1“ BSP 11 litre 106435104
PT-PWB60V 60 litre - vertical, 10 bar 1“ BSP 18 litre 106435105
PT-PWB80V 80 litre - vertical, 10 bar 1“ BSP 29 litre 106435106
HoRIZonTAL TAnKS – 10 bar
Model Description Draw off Order No
PT-PWS20H 20 litre - horizontal, 10 bar 1“ BSP 3 litre 106435107
PT-PWS60H 60 litre - horizontal, 10 bar 1“ BSP 22 litre 106435108
connEcTIon KITS – Braided Stainless Steel
Model Description Order No
PT-700MFCKIT 1” F x 1”M x 700mm 305701124
PT-700MFECKIT 1” 90dgF x 1”M x 700mm 305701125
PT-800MFCKIT 1” F x 1”M x 800mm 305701126
PT-800MFECKIT 1” 90dgF x 1”M x 800mm 305701127
PT-1000MFCKIT 1” F x 1”M x 1000mm 305701128
PT-1000MFECKIT 1” 90dgF x 1”M x 1000mm 305701129
vERTIcAL TAnKS – 16 bar – Industrial
Model Description Draw off Order No
PT-PWB8V-16 8 litre - vertical, 16 bar 1“ BSP 3 litre 106435109
PT-PWB18V-16 18 litre - vertical, 16 bar 1“ BSP 6 litre 106435110
PT-PWB80V-16 80 litre - vertical, 16 bar 1“ BSP 29 litre 106435111
Availability
*PressureWave is a trademark of Global Water Solutions